Notas do relatério R1: Rolamento

N2 USP:

9848878
9300453
9795974
9796001
4300254
9301155
9225171
9795758
9848857
9848801
8942256
9795779
9796206
7697290
9796165
9300686

Nome

Antonio A. N. Carvalho
Caio S. Nascimento
Cesar Visini

Dante S. Ramos
Fernando A. S. Bogaz
Gabriel A. Azinari
Gabriel P. Negrini
Guilherme F. Dias
Juliana S. Viana
Larissa S. Almeida
Mayara Cristina
Matheus A. Silva
Victor H. Ribeiro

Vitor A. Mirwald

Vitor C.P. Marques
William Martins

Nota R1

7,0
4,5
4,5
5,0
5,0
8,5
5,5
8,0
8,5
8,0
7,0
8,0
9,0
6,0
7,0
9,0



